
 

 

  

FirstNet RN/Paramedic Orientation 2024** 
 

**At Cadillac and Grayling, NAs/Techs may attend the first portion of the 

class to learn staff shared content. 
 

Date Time Place 

Tuesday, January 9 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Wednesday, January 10 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Thursday, January 11 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, January 23 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Friday, February 9 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, February 13 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, February 15 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, February 27 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Friday, March 8 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, March 12 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, March 14 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, March 26 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Friday, April 5 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, April 9 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, April 11 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, April 23 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Friday, May 3 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, May 7 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, May 16 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, May 21 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, June 4 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Friday, June 7 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Thursday, June 13 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, June 18 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, July 9 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, July 11 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Friday, July 12 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, July 23 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 



 

 

   

Friday, August 9 0800-1400 Grayling, Riverside Rm 

Tuesday, August 13 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Thursday, August 15 0800-1400 Cadillac, Wexford Rm 

Tuesday, August 27 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, September 10 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, September 24 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, October 15 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

Tuesday, October 29 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, November 12 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

   

Tuesday, December 10 0800-1330 MMC, Bldg. 58, Rm 275 

 

Orientation after September 9 to be determined for Grayling and Cadillac as 

South Region and East Region Munson Healthcare orientation is 

determined. 


